
Erin Bong | 608-684-0054
erin.bong@gainwelltechnologies.com

Latosha Dunn | 608-684-0024
Milwaukee County Lead
latosha.dunn@gainwelltechnologies.com

Suzanne Kostuchowski | 608-982-9683
suzanne.kostuchowski@gainwelltechnologies.com

ASSIGNED CHILDREN’S LONG-TERM SUPPORT (CLTS) 
OPERATIONS REPRESENTATIVES BY COUNTY

July 2025

Samantha Gluchman | 608-665-1082
samantha.gluchman@gainwelltechnologies.com

Hunter Ruediger | 608-764-4866
Dane County Lead
hunter.ruediger@gainwelltechnologies.com

Lauren Fricks | 608-684-0595
lauren.fricks@gainwelltechnologies.com

Mandy Xiong | 608-684-0072
mandy.xiong@gainwelltechnologies.com

cheyanne.ramos@gainwelltechnologies.com
Cheyanne Ramos | 608-572-7694

hayden.kulp@gainwelltechnologies.com
Hayden Kulp | 608-409-8497


